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Item
1019712

1024007
1619519
2024013
2024014
2026014
2026074
2029115
2029217
2131107
3014251
3014368
3020837
3020901
3030452
3030579
3030778
3031460
3032501
3035914
3036188
3036189
3036353
3036779
3040328
3050120
3086135
3086144
3086146
3087723
3088520
3101413
3101436
3160156
3942927
3944110
3944113
3944933
3947013
3947014

SPARE PARTS LIST

10240KP-GB

KOMPACT 230V 50Hz (UK)

Description
High Efficiency Filter Assy

Handle

Defrost Timer - Multifunction TStat/Time
LH Handle Bracket

RH Handle Bracket

Condenser Coll

Evaporator Coll

Cable Tidy

3 Mtr Mains Cable

Drain Tray

Capilliary Tube 0.047" 1/D

Silicone Tubing 10mm I/D X 14mm O/D
Solenoid Valve

Filter Dryer

Solenoid Coil - 230V

Rotary Switch Knob (Square Shaft)
Hour Meter

Terminal Block

Klambush

Rocker Switch (On/Off)

220/230V Relay Contactor

Relay Mounting Clip

Capacitor - Compressor - 25uf

Rocker Switch (Pump Purge)

Inlet Ring

Wheel 200mm Dia Red Centre Black Tyre
Snapper Hose Clip (Large)

Quick Disconnet Coupling (Both Parts)
Snapper Hose Clip

Locking Pin

Panel Edge Fastener

PCB Plastic Mounting Support

Rubber Foot - Smalll

Water Pump - 230V

Starlock Washer - Capped

PVC Clear Tube (3/8" ID X 1/2" OD)
PVC Reinforced Tube (10mm ID)
Compressor - R407c - 230V

Fan Motor - 230V

Fan Blade - 8" - Pad Mount
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UM
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
MT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
MT
EA
EA
EA
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